
Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 05/21/2014

Project Number: 650870-100702 Division: Sewerage & Drainage

City Project Manager: Fang Cheng Contract Amt or Mod ($):

PM Phone #: (614) 645-1267
$1,599,706.01

Ordinance #: 1277-2014 Contract Duration: 3 yrs. 

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/ Firm Contract or Mod Scope Contract or Mod $

Address Sub Information Expires Type Amount and %

1 HDR Engineering, Inc. Prime Jennifer Frommer, P.E. 47-0680568 MAJ 718,291.32$                  

2800 Corporate Exchange Dr, Ste 100 614-839-5772 (phone) 9/10/2014 44.9%

Columbus, OH  43231-7661 614-839-5769 (fax)

jennifer.frommer@hdrinc.com

2 EMH&T Sub Miles Hebert, P.E. 31-0685594 MAJ 479,187.17$                  

5500 New Albany Road 614-775-4205 (phone) 8/2/2015 30.0%

Columbus, OH 43054 614-775-4800 (fax)

3 Resource International, Inc. Sub Steve Johnson, P.E. 31-0669793 FBE

Construction and Site Plan Surveying, 

Geotechnical Investigations, SUE
 $                 364,392.92 

6350 Presidential Gateway 614-823-4949 (phone) 3/27/2016 Easements (If Authorized) 37,834.60$                    

Columbus, OH  43231 614-823-4990 (fax)

Subtotal 402,227.52$                  

25.1%

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod AMOUNT 1,599,706.01$        

Version created 082012 Total Percentage 100.0%

Approved: KMS

Date:  5/28/14

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Project Name: Blueprint Linden - Oakland Park/Medina

Prime Contractor: HDR Inc.

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Review Existing Information, Field 

Investigations, Business Case 

Evaluation,  Preliminary Design Report, 

Draft Construction Plans, Progress 

Meetings, Reports, Schedules, Additional 

Work

Hydrologic & Hydraulic and Water Quality 

Modeling and Analysis, Private Property 

I/I Analysis, CCTV



Project Name

Project Number

City Project Manager

P.M. Phone #

Prime Contractor

Ordinance

Date

Contract/Mod Amt ($)

Name and Address

Prime/Sub

Contact Information

CCCN / Expires

Firm Type

Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod Amt

Total Contract or Mod Amt

Total Percentage

Approved

Date

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Date the document is completed

The scope or type of work being performed for this project

The total amount and percentage each participant will receive for this 

contract or modification

DPU's EBOCO Liaison completes this section

Total Amount for all participants in this contract or modification

Should equal one hundred percent

Project name as it appears on either the RFP or Bid Documents. The 

same name should be used in the legislation

Should be a twelve digit number represented as a six-six number. 

Example 650123-100000

The DOSD assigned to the project

The assigned City Engineer's telephone number

contract / modification awardee

Legislation number for the peoject. To be entered by DPU Fiscal 

The date of approval by DPU's EBOCO's Liaison

The amount of contract or modification cost for this project

Company name; address; City & State; Zip Code; and Phone Number

Indicate whether it the Prime contractor or a subcontractor

Company Official, or Project Manager, Email address, and Phone 

number

City of Columbus Contract Compliance Number (Obtained through 

Equal Business Opportunity Commission Office - EBOCO) / Expiration 

Date: Date the CCCN expires

The Majority or Minority identification of the company. Typically it be 

identified as: MAJ; MBE; FBE; ASN; or MBR


