
Office of City Clerk
90 West Broad Street

Columbus  OH  43215-9015
columbuscitycouncil.org

City of Columbus

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 13027-2016

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:11/15/2016 Public Utilities Committee

On agenda: Final action:1/9/2017 1/12/2017

Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to modify an existing engineering agreement with HDR
Engineering Inc. for the Blueprint Linden Oakland Park/Medina project; to authorize the transfer of
$314,343.43 in funds and the expenditure of up to $634,343.43 from the Sanitary Sewer General
Obligation Bond Fund; and to amend the 2016 Capital Improvements Budget. ($634,343.43)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord 3027-2016 Director's Legislation Info Sheet 870-702, 2. Ord 3027-2016 DAX Financial
Oakland Park 650870-100702, 3. Ord 3027-2016 SWIF 5.Schedule2A-
1SubcontractorWorkIDForm_870-702

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AttestCITY CLERK1/12/2017 1

SignedMAYOR1/10/2017 1

SignedCOUNCIL PRESIDENT1/9/2017 1

ApprovedColumbus City Council1/9/2017 1 Pass

Read for the First TimeColumbus City Council12/12/2016 1

City of Columbus Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

